3 – 12 months 6 to 24 months 6 to 36 months

20ELMO Software Limited
investors@elmotalent.com.au  |  elmotalent.com.au

3 to 12 months 6 to 24 months 6 to 36 months

Outlook and FY18 guidance upgrade

ASX:ELO

Strong momentum into FY18
• Strong revenue growth across existing and new customers

• Enlarged customer base provides additional cross-sell opportunity

• Integration of PeoplePulse, LiveSalary, Sky Payroll and Pivot Group

• Organic growth prospectus forecast reaffirmed

21ELMO Software Limited
investors@elmotalent.com.au  |  elmotalent.com.au

Business is well positioned for growth
• Launch of new modules including ELMO Rewards & Recognition,

Payroll, HR Survey, Salary Benchmarking and Remuneration
- Increases opportunity to accelerate new customer growth
  and increase revenue per existing customer

• Continued to expand suite of modules available to new and
existing customers

• High recurring revenues and customer retention rates

Historical pro forma
FY17 ($000’s)

Prospectus forecast pro
forma FY18  ($000’s)

Full year impact of
acquisitions ($000’s)

New guidance pro forma
forecast  FY18  ($000’s)1

New guidance
 pro forma FY18 growth
vs historical pro forma

FY17 ($000’s)
SaaS revenue 15,735 21,548 8,168 29,716 88.9%

Other revenue 1,240 853 631 1,484 19.7%
Total revenue 16,975 22,402 8,798 31,200 83.8%

EBITDA 1,223 2,684 3,044 5,728 368.4%

Consistent strong organic growth coupled with the
accretive contribution of recent acquisitions

1. Includes acquisitions: PeoplePulse & LiveSalary, SkyPayroll and Pivot Software

Investment highlights

ASX:ELO 22ELMO Software Limited
investors@elmotalent.com.au  |  elmotalent.com.au

1. Frost and Sullivan independent market report

LEADING INTEGRATED TALENT
MANAGEMENT PLATFORM
• Broad, integrated suite of modules
• Cloud delivery
• Single source code
• Extensive course library/ proprietary

learning content

BROAD AND DIVERSE
CUSTOMER BASE1

• CAGR of customer base ~47% since
FY14, 524 active customers